Tomahawk O
SCWo001B

tion Parts List

X2pcs HD7075

SCW002 SCW003

®f For HG Shock H
X2pCs Nut M3 x2pcs ) Nut M3 x2pcs
X2pcs
©8 y ©F|
Nylon Nut M3 x2pcs Nylon Nut M3 x2pcs
[ Jummmm [
CAP M2.6x8mm x2pcs CAP M2.6x8mm x2pcs
i (oo (oo (o
BH M3x15mm x2pcs CAP M2.6x12mm x2pcs | | BH M3x18mm x2pcs CAP M2.6x12mm x2pcs

FH M3x8mm x4pcs FH M3x15mm x4pcs

SCWO006 SCW007

For HG Shock

(s ©*f (o ©8

BH M3x8mm x3pcs Nut M3 x2pcs BH M3x8mm x3pcs Nut M3 x2pcs
(o ©8 (o ©i

BH M3x15mm x2pcs ~ Nylon Nut M3 x2pcs BH M3x15mm x2pcs ~ Nylon Nut M3 x2pcs

SCW008

o [ o i
FH M3x8mm FH M3x12mm FH M3x15mm
x5pcs x2pcs x4pcs

HG Shock

Need

SCWO003 / SC251
SCWO007 / SC252

SCWO001B  Hard Main Chassis Rail (7075/Scorpion 2014)  /\—F A4 V3% 2—L—)b (7075/ 22—+ 2014)
SCW002  Carbon Front Shock Stay (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) =AY 70V /3v9A7—QA/AI~EH> 2014)
SCW003  Carbon Front Shock Stay (HG Shocki2pes/Scorpion 2014)  HGYa R~y 7003y A7~ QNAT-E4Y 014)
SCW005  Carbon Rear Sus Plate (Scorpion 2014) A=A THRATL—MRO-EF> 2014)
SCWO006  Carbon Rear Shock Stay (Scorpion 2014) — H—RK/77¥/3v AT —(RA—E4> 2014)
SCW007  Carbon Rear Shock Stay (HG Shock/Scorpion 2014) HGY/3v A=Y 7Y3y AT~ (Ra~E4Y 2014)
SCW008  Carbon Gear Box Mount (Scorpion 2014)  A—RYF7RYIAI VY MAI—EA> 2014)
SCW012B  Universal Swing Shaft (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)  1Z/3—H/VAA 247 b QARI—E74 2014)
SCW013  HG Shock Set (4pcs/Scorpion 2014) AD—EAVHGY3v 7ty MUNAT—EFY 2014)

36

SCW015B SCW016B

Light Bucket Set

FH M3x10mm x2pcs
8]
BH M3x25mm x1pcs Nylon Nut M3 x3pcs

BH M3x8mm x6pcs
[y

FH M3x8mm x2pcs

SCW020 SCW021B

2.2inch

From SCHO05
© x2pcs

(| — M x2pcs
® x2pcs Flanged Nylon Nut M4
SCWo022B

Long W/B Rear Plate Set

©Dmm x9pcs () mmmm x4pcs  (jum x2pcs
FH M3x8mm FH M3x15mm BH M3x5mm
SCW023 SCW028
For SCT002 Metal
HARD

H ‘ -

INNER

SCW015B
SCW016B
SCW017
SCW020
SCW021B
SCW022B
SCW023
SCW024
SCW025
SCW028

Light Bucket Compatble Roll Cage Set (Scorpion 2014) - 5 b/ Vry M~ )b~y M (Ra—E74 2014)

HG Wing Stay Set (Scorpion 2014) AT RT7A (AO—EA>2014)

Light Bucket Set (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) A My ey QA/ZAD—EA 2014)
Hex Drive Washer Set (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)  HEX K54 77y +—ty b QA/AI-EFY 2014)
HD Slipper Pad (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) HD AU/ \—/\w K QA/AOD—EA>2014)
Long W/B Rear Plate Set (273mm/Carbon) 0% KA —=IbA=RT7 7L~y M QB3mm/A—7£Y)
Mold Inner Sponge (Hard/Scorpion 2014)  E—JURA Y F—ARVY (1\—F/RAD—E7H> 2014)
Carbon Upper Deck (Tomahawk) H—=RVTYIN=FTvF

Carbon ST Servo Plate (Tomahawk) H—RUSTH—RTL—F

Metal Servo Saver (Scorpion) AR =R A N=(RA=EFY)



hawk O n Parts
SCW029 SCW030

Long W/B

©m @ x20cs

Hard Anodized

2]

(O mmmm FH M3x12mm - x4pcs

7075T6 | | Hard

7075T6
Anodized !
Long W/B

RB (Red)
H (Hard)

Hard Type

PNGS4828 /| PNGS4831

Only Fit 28T and 31T only
O
Steel Pinion Gear SS M3x3mm
PNGS4828 28T 1/48 Pintch ~ PNGS4831 31T 1/48 Pintch Ball Diff
OT252BK/GR/OR/R/WI/Y BEASEEEEES
GR  Peppermint Green
WIDE TYPE OR  Orange
R Red
w White
Y Yellow
© ©

tani
(o Tmmm L. - -

x2pcs

97054-2B

SCW029
SCW030
LA43RB
LA43H
PNGS4828
PNGS4831
UMWG602
0T252BK
0T252GR
0T2520R
OT252R
oT1252W
oT252Y
92411
97054-2B

SCB004
for SCW017

HD Rear Sus Plate W/B 273mm (7075 Turbo Scorpion) HD )77 A7 L—MW/B273mm (7075 4—HRA2~E7)
HD Gear Box Mount W/B 273mm (7075 Turbo Scorpion) - HD $/287A%7 MIB273mm (1075 4—HA3~E4)

5.8mm Ball End (Red / 12pcs)

Ball End (5.8mm/Hard/12pcs)
Steel Pinion Gear (28T) 1/48 Pitch
Steel Pinion Gear (31T) 1/48 Pitch
Ball Diff Set (Ultima SC/DB/RB/RT)
Wing (Black/Javelin)

Wing (Paper mint Green/Javelin)
Wing (Orange/Javelin)

Wing (Red/Javelin)

Wing (White/Javelin)

Wing (Yellow/Javelin)

Titanium Adjust Rod 30mm

LED Light Unit (®5/2 Bulbs/L=400/Clear)

R=IVIVR58¢ (LY R/12A)
R=ILIV R G8mm/\—F/12A)
AF—IVEZF 4 (28T) 1/48E°y F
AF—IVEZAVFv GIT) 1/48Ew F
R—ILF 74 I (ULTIMA SC/DB/RBS/RTS)
AT (TZv9/T9N))

TAVYT (NN S2 VM)
IAVG G LI Y)

R ZAZINPELUV)!

IA VG (RTANIwN) )

AT A TO—/TwN)Y)
FRAYTIHAROY R 30mm

LEDZA R 2w (O5/2/T/L=400/7")7)

for
Brushless
Motor

)avt—4—J )L 210mm
Silicone Sensor Cable 210mm

37051B

for
Brushless
Motor

(MAX13.5Turn)

JLUR 2408 ESC(T5U L AF/MAX1354—)
LE MANS 240S Brushless Motor 13.5T

Brushed Motor
37021 82245 |

Brushed Brushed

R246-8584  Silicone Sensor Cable 210mm 2)aAvE A =r—=711210mm

37031 LE MANS 240S MOTOR (Brushless/19.5Tum) /U 240S E—%— (75 LR /1954—>)
370518 LE MANS 2408 ESC (for Brushless/MAX13.5Tum) JL<>/ 240S ESC(753/ L AB/MAX135%—>)
37021 Le Mans 490 MOTOR (Brushed/30Turn) ~ Le Mans 490E—4—(753/304—>)
82145 EP Starter Pack Plus EPRZ—B—I\vITZR

82147 Syncro 2.4GHz Tx/Rx Set (w/Gyro) Syncro 24GHz #S{EH -ty + (Vv 1 ONE)
82245 60A Brushed ESC KSH KA0B0-91W KA0BO-91W 75> E—4—F BiKESC60A ST 5%

¥ —E/IN—VEIRFEL TWRWI—Y DB D T,
Z0iHE. RBN\—YERENZASNTVET,
Note that some parts are not sold as spare parts!

(=] elam]
¥ ART /AT 3 VI—YIEIEWEBY 1 2 B ZE 0,
Please see the website for spare & option parts prices.

www.kyosho.com [=]*

37



